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U-21 Championship
2018/19 13th round, Match #74

Friday, 27.10.2018, 13:30, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
6 Shaparenko Mykola
7 Gio
9 Alibekov Akhmed (C)
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
14 Vantukh Roman
15 Rusyn Nazarii
20 Bueno
21 Shabanov Artem

Substitutes
12 Malysh Artem
4 Dmytruk Taras
8 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Buletsa Serhii
16 Yarosh Mykola
17 Shpyrka Yurii
19 Popov Denys

Coach
Shmatovalenko Serhii

99 Druz Bohdan
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
6 Kalynchuk Nazarii
10 Datsenko Semen
3 Bilyi Vasyl
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
22 Horin Oleh
23 Ivanochko Yurii
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
17 Yanchak Vadym
20 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
2 Bilyi Roman
5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
15 Malevich Hlib
9 Kyslenko Serhii

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Yakovlev Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 13th round, Match #74
Friday, 27.10.2018, 13:30, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Lviv» Lviv
5' 17 Yanchak Vadym

29' 22 Horin Oleh
5 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro

21 Shabanov Artem 37'

46' 6 Kalynchuk Nazarii
2 Bilyi Roman

21 Shabanov Artem
19 Popov Denys 46'

6 Shaparenko Mykola 50'

19 Popov Denys 51'

6 Shaparenko Mykola
10 Buletsa Serhii 61'

61' 20 Petrov Serhii
9 Kyslenko Serhii

20 Bueno
17 Shpyrka Yurii 64'

67' 3 Bilyi Vasyl
15 Malevich Hlib

13 Petrusenko Oleksandr 71'

7 Gio 83'

7 Gio 83'

9 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Kopytov Dmytro 87'

19 Popov Denys 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


